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â

Jacques.Peyriere@math.u-psud.fr 
Weiyi Su, Department of Mathematics, Nanjing 

University, Nanjing，Jiangsu, 210093, 
China;suqiu@nju.edu.cn  

Konstantina Trivisa ,Department of Mathematics, 
University of Maryland College Park，MD20472-
4015，USA;trivisa@math.umd.edu 

Yaguang Wang,Department of Mathematics, Shanghai 
Jiao Tong University, Shanghai， 200240，China; 
ygwang@sjtu.edu.cn 

Yiming Wei, Institute of Policy and management, 
Chinese Academy of Science, Beijing, 100080, 
China; ymwei@mail.casipm.ac.cn 

Zhiying Wen,Department of Mathematics, Tsinghua 
University, Beijing, 100084, China; 
wenzy@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn 

Lifeng Xi,Institute of Mathematics, Zhejiang Wanli 
University, Ningbo 315100, China; 
 xilf@zwu.edu.cn 

Zhenyuan Xu, Faculty of Science, Southern Yangtze 
University, Wuxi , Jiangsu 214063 , 
China;Xu_zhenyuan@yahoo.com 

Huicheng Yin, Department of Mathematics, Nanjing 
University, Nanjing， Jiangsu, 210093, China; 
huicheng@nju.edu.cn 

Pingwen Zhang, School of Mathematic Sciences, Peking 
University, Beijing, 100871, China; 
pzhang@pku.edu.cn 

Secretary: Xuedi Wang, Xinghua Fan
 

Editorial office: 
Academic House, 113 Mill Lane 
Wavertree Technology Park 
Liverpool L13 4AH, England, UK 
 
 
 

Email:   
china@nonlinearscience.org.uk 
IJNS@ujs.edu.cn 
editor@nonlinearscience.org.uk 

http://www.worldacademicunion.com/
http://www1.ujs.edu.cn/fos/jsfc/gblys.php
mailto:jianguk@hotmail.com
mailto:Zrongliu@online.sh.cn
mailto:Jacques.Peyriere@math.u-psud.fr
mailto:huicheng@nju.edu.cn
mailto:china@nonlinearscience.org.uk?subject=Submit%20paper%20to%20WJMS
mailto:editor@nonlinearscience.org.uk

